
S.No. Form No. RegNo RollNo Subject Name Father
1 241394790 202321200034 2421241060034 Economics KHUSHBU KUMARI DEVANAND THAKUR
2 241394811 202321200055 2421241060055 Economics NIKI BHATT SUNIL KUMAR RAY
3 241394759 202321200001 2421241060001 Economics AACHAL KUMARI MAHANAND SINGH
4 241394834 202321200080 2421241060080 Economics RITU KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PASWAN
5 241394825 202321200069 2421241060070 Economics PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
6 241394851 202321200097 2421241060097 Economics SONALI KUMARI UMED KUMAR
7 241394829 202321200074 2421241060074 Economics RANI KUMARI SURENDRA GIRI
8 241394783 202321200028 2421241060027 Economics KAJAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR
9 241394760 202321200002 2421241060002 Economics AARTI KUMARI SUDHIR DAS

10 241394792 202321200037 2421241060036 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI MAHESH SHARMA
11 241394813 202321200059 2421241060058 Economics NISHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
12 241394868 202321200116 2421241060116 Economics VAISHNAVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
13 241394769 202321200012 2421241060012 Economics ANSHU KUMARI FULUCK SINGH
14 241394763 202321200006 2421241060006 Economics ANJALI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
15 241394836 202321200082 2421241060082 Economics SALU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
16 241394826 202321200071 2421241060071 Economics PUJA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD
17 241394854 202321200101 2421241060101 Economics SONI KUMARI LAL MOHAN MAHTO
18 241394846 202321200092 2421241060092 Economics SHRUTI SHREE RAMLALA PATHAK
19 241394784 202321200031 2421241060028 Economics KAJAL KUMARI BIJENDRA RAY
20 241394761 202321200004 2421241060004 Economics AASHA KUMARI RAJU RAM
21 241394793 202321200038 2421241060037 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR
22 241394816 202321200061 2421241060061 Economics NITU KUMARI SHIVJI RAY
23 241394775 202321200018 2421241060018 Economics DILKHUSH PERWEEN MD IFTEKHAR AHMAD
24 241394764 202321200008 2421241060007 Economics ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
25 241394840 202321200086 2421241060086 Economics SEEMA KUMARI SANJAY MOCHI
26 241394827 202321200072 2421241060072 Economics PUSHPA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR
27 241394856 202321200103 2421241060103 Economics SUKANYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
28 241394849 202321200095 2421241060095 Economics SONALI KUMARI RINKU KUMAR
29 241394785 202321200029 2421241060029 Economics KAJAL KUMARI RAJU KUMAR
30 241394762 202321200005 2421241060005 Economics ANITA KUMARI RAM ISHWAR RAM
31 241394794 202321200039 2421241060038 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU RAM
32 241394820 202321200065 2421241060065 Economics PAYAL KUMARI RAVIENDRA KUMAR
33 241394788 202321200032 2421241060032 Economics KALYANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH
34 241394767 202321200011 2421241060010 Economics ANNU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
35 241394841 202321200087 2421241060087 Economics SHALU KUMARI VIROGI CHOUDHARY
36 241394831 202321200077 2421241060077 Economics RENU KUMARI SHAMBHU PAL
37 241394857 202321200104 2421241060104 Economics SUMITI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH
38 241394850 202321200096 2421241060096 Economics SONALI KUMARI UDAY YADAV
39 241394796 202321200040 2421241060040 Economics KIRAN KUMARI TEJA RAY
40 241394766 202321200009 2421241060009 Economics ANJANI KUMARI MUNNA DAS
41 241394806 202321200048 2421241060050 Economics MUSKAN KUMARI SHYAM BIHARI THAKUR
42 241394822 202321200067 2421241060067 Economics PRITY KUMARI OM PRAKASH
43 241394791 202321200036 2421241060035 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI JANARDAN SINGH
44 241394770 202321200013 2421241060013 Economics ARCHANA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR
45 241394844 202321200090 2421241060090 Economics SHIVANI KUMARI VINAY RAVIDAS
46 241394837 202321200083 2421241060083 Economics SAMINA PARWEEN MD TAHIR ANSARI
47 241394859 202321200107 2421241060107 Economics SUSHMA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR
48 241394853 202321200098 2421241060099 Economics SONAM KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH
49 241394772 202321200016 2421241060015 Economics CHANDANI KUMARI KISHORI SAW
50 241394798 202321200042 2421241060042 Economics MALA KUMARI TINKU KUMAR
51 241394855 202321200102 2421241060102 Economics SUJATA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
52 241394759 202321200001 2421241060001 Economics AACHAL KUMARI MAHANAND SINGH
53 241394818 202321200063 2421241060063 Economics PALLAVI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
54 241394851 202321200097 2421241060097 Economics SONALI KUMARI UMED KUMAR
55 241394787 202321200030 2421241060031 Economics KAJAL KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR

MAHILA COLLEGE KHAGAUL , PATNA
EXAM FORM NO. FOR SEMESTER II EXAM 2024 , SESSION :-2023-27

PAGE NO :-1/19



MAHILA COLLEGE KHAGAUL , PATNA
EXAM FORM NO. FOR SEMESTER II EXAM 2024 , SESSION :-2023-27

56 241394783 202321200028 2421241060027 Economics KAJAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR
57 241394828 202321200073 2421241060073 Economics RAGINI KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAJAK
58 241394817 202321200062 2421241060062 Economics PALAK KUMARI AKHILESHWAR BHAGAT
59 241394813 202321200059 2421241060058 Economics NISHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
60 241394862 202321200110 2421241060110 Economics SWEETY KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR
61 241394763 202321200006 2421241060006 Economics ANJALI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
62 241394821 202321200066 2421241060066 Economics POOJA RAJPUT KESHAVCHANDRA
63 241394854 202321200101 2421241060101 Economics SONI KUMARI LAL MOHAN MAHTO
64 241394789 202321200033 2421241060033 Economics KARISHMA KUMARI DEVANAND SINGH
65 241394784 202321200031 2421241060028 Economics KAJAL KUMARI BIJENDRA RAY
66 241394830 202321200076 2421241060076 Economics RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY
67 241394819 202321200064 2421241060064 Economics PARVATI KUMARI ARUN CHAUHAN
68 241394816 202321200061 2421241060061 Economics NITU KUMARI SHIVJI RAY
69 241394764 202321200008 2421241060007 Economics ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
70 241394823 202321200068 2421241060068 Economics PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH
71 241394856 202321200103 2421241060103 Economics SUKANYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
72 241394790 202321200034 2421241060034 Economics KHUSHBU KUMARI DEVANAND THAKUR
73 241394868 202321200116 2421241060116 Economics VAISHNAVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
74 241394785 202321200029 2421241060029 Economics KAJAL KUMARI RAJU KUMAR
75 241394834 202321200080 2421241060080 Economics RITU KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PASWAN
76 241394825 202321200069 2421241060070 Economics PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
77 241394820 202321200065 2421241060065 Economics PAYAL KUMARI RAVIENDRA KUMAR
78 241394767 202321200011 2421241060010 Economics ANNU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
79 241394829 202321200074 2421241060074 Economics RANI KUMARI SURENDRA GIRI
80 241394857 202321200104 2421241060104 Economics SUMITI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH
81 241394760 202321200002 2421241060002 Economics AARTI KUMARI SUDHIR DAS
82 241394792 202321200037 2421241060036 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI MAHESH SHARMA
83 241394796 202321200040 2421241060040 Economics KIRAN KUMARI TEJA RAY
84 241394836 202321200082 2421241060082 Economics SALU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
85 241394826 202321200071 2421241060071 Economics PUJA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD
86 241394769 202321200012 2421241060012 Economics ANSHU KUMARI FULUCK SINGH
87 241394822 202321200067 2421241060067 Economics PRITY KUMARI OM PRAKASH
88 241394770 202321200013 2421241060013 Economics ARCHANA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR
89 241394846 202321200092 2421241060092 Economics SHRUTI SHREE RAMLALA PATHAK
90 241394859 202321200107 2421241060107 Economics SUSHMA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR
91 241394761 202321200004 2421241060004 Economics AASHA KUMARI RAJU RAM
92 241394793 202321200038 2421241060037 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR
93 241394798 202321200042 2421241060042 Economics MALA KUMARI TINKU KUMAR
94 241394840 202321200086 2421241060086 Economics SEEMA KUMARI SANJAY MOCHI
95 241394827 202321200072 2421241060072 Economics PUSHPA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR
96 241394775 202321200018 2421241060018 Economics DILKHUSH PERWEEN MD IFTEKHAR AHMAD
97 241394824 202321200070 2421241060069 Economics PRIYANKA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR ROY
98 241394771 202321200014 2421241060014 Economics BEAUTY KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV
99 241394849 202321200095 2421241060095 Economics SONALI KUMARI RINKU KUMAR

100 241394861 202321200108 2421241060109 Economics SUSHMA KUMARI MEVALAL SINGH
101 241394837 202321200083 2421241060083 Economics SAMINA PARWEEN MD TAHIR ANSARI
102 241394791 202321200036 2421241060035 Economics KHUSHI KUMARI JANARDAN SINGH
103 241394813 202321200059 2421241060058 Economics NISHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
104 241394907 202321200295 2421241100039 History BENAZEER KOUSAR SHAH ZAHID HUSSAIN
105 241395023 202321200418 2421241100161 History RANI KUMARI GUDDU RAY
106 241394984 202321200370 2421241100117 History NEHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAW
107 241394928 202321200317 2421241100061 History JYOTI CHOUDHARY RAVINDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY
108 241395090 202321200485 2421241100229 History ZEENAT PERVEEN NEYAZ ANSARI
109 241395086 202321200481 2421241100225 History TANUJA DILESHWAR KUMAR
110 241394933 202321200321 2421241100066 History KAJAL KUMARI MUNNA RAY
111 241394961 202321200350 2421241100094 History MAMTA KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV
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112 241394925 202321200314 2421241100058 History JHUNI KUMARI UPENDRA RAY
113 241395060 202321200455 2421241100199 History SHOBHA KUMARI MIRCHAN RAY
114 241395029 202321200423 2421241100168 History REKHA KUMARI LAL BABU NONIYA
115 241394981 202321200372 2421241100114 History NEHA KUMARI BIJAY PASWAN
116 241395010 202321200403 2421241100147 History PRIYA RAJ NAND KISHOR SINGH
117 241394878 202321200265 2421241100009 History AMISHA KUMARI MADAN PRASAD
118 241394994 202321200381 2421241100127 History NISHA KUMARI NAGMANI RAI
119 241394962 202321200352 2421241100095 History MANISHA KUMARI ANUJ SAW
120 241395088 202321200483 2421241100227 History USHA KUMARI PREM RAY
121 241395054 202321200449 2421241100193 History SHANIYA PERVEEN MD KAUM ANSARI
122 241395034 202321200429 2421241100173 History RIYA KUMARI VINDESHWAR KUMAR
123 241394900 202321200287 2421241100031 History ANSHU KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH
124 241394909 202321200297 2421241100041 History BUSHRA PERWEEN JABBARUL HAQUE
125 241395024 202321200417 2421241100162 History RANI KUMARI RANJEET MAHTO
126 241394985 202321200369 2421241100118 History NEHA KUMARI MANOHAR RAUT
127 241394931 202321200320 2421241100064 History KAJAL KUMARI MANGESHWAR RAM
128 241394934 202321200322 2421241100067 History KAJAL KUMARI VIDYA NAND PODDAR
129 241394964 202321200354 2421241100097 History MANISHA KUMARI HARI MOHAN SINGH
130 241394929 202321200318 2421241100062 History JYOTI KUMARI PRADEEP SAW
131 241395062 202321200457 2421241100201 History SIMA KUMARI VIVEKANAND YADAV
132 241395037 202321200432 2421241100176 History RUKHSAR PERWEEN MD ABBAS ANSARI
133 241394993 202321200382 2421241100126 History NISHA KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA RAUT
134 241395011 202321200404 2421241100148 History PRIYA SHARMA PAPPU SHARMA
135 241394880 202321200266 2421241100011 History AMRITA KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAY
136 241394997 202321200386 2421241100130 History NISHU KUMARI DINESH PRASAD
137 241394965 202321200353 2421241100098 History MANISHA KUMARI AMERIKA THAKUR
138 241395061 202321200456 2421241100200 History SHRISTY KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
139 241395036 202321200431 2421241100175 History RUCHI KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN
140 241394903 202321200291 2421241100035 History ARPANA KUMARI MANOJ RAY
141 241394910 202321200298 2421241100042 History CHANCHAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR
142 241395025 202321200419 2421241100163 History RANJALI KUMARI LAL BIHARI SINGH
143 241394987 202321200368 2421241100120 History NEHA KUMARI MUNARIK PANDIT
144 241394939 202321200328 2421241100072 History KAVITA KUMARI MAHANAND RAM
145 241394874 202321200261 2421241100005 History AFSANA PERWEEN MD MUNIR
146 241394935 202321200324 2421241100068 History KAJAL VERMA NAGDEO VERMA
147 241394966 202321200355 2421241100099 History MIRA KUMARI ASHOK RAY
148 241394936 202321200325 2421241100069 History KAMINI KUMARI SHAMBHU CHAUHAN
149 241395065 202321200460 2421241100204 History SIMPI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV
150 241395039 202321200433 2421241100178 History SAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR
151 241394981 202321200372 2421241100114 History NEHA KUMARI BIJAY PASWAN
152 241395057 202321200453 2421241100196 History SHIVANI KUMARI LAKSHMI NARAYAN RAY
153 241395010 202321200403 2421241100147 History PRIYA RAJ NAND KISHOR SINGH
154 241394875 202321200262 2421241100006 History AISHWARYA KUMARI CHHOTAN PRASAD
155 241394919 202321200307 2421241100051 History GULAPSHA PARVEEN MD RAHISH
156 241394953 202321200342 2421241100086 History KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
157 241395047 202321200443 2421241100186 History SANJANA KUMARI RAJESH VISHWAKARMA
158 241395034 202321200429 2421241100173 History RIYA KUMARI VINDESHWAR KUMAR
159 241395083 202321200478 2421241100222 History SWATI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
160 241394898 202321200285 2421241100029 History ANSHU KUMARI NANDLAL KUMAR
161 241394945 202321200337 2421241100078 History KHUSHI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR
162 241394990 202321200379 2421241100123 History NILU KUMARI JAINATH RAY
163 241395081 202321200476 2421241100220 History SURUCHI KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN PRASAD
164 241394895 202321200280 2421241100026 History ANNU KUMARI SHREE SURENDRA KUMAR
165 241394932 202321200323 2421241100065 History KAJAL KUMARI RAM SHAKAL VERMA
166 241394974 202321200363 2421241100107 History NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA
167 241394931 202321200320 2421241100064 History KAJAL KUMARI MANGESHWAR RAM
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168 241395018 202321200414 2421241100156 History PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI
169 241395021 202321200415 2421241100159 History PUTUL KUMARI VINOD SAW
170 241394993 202321200382 2421241100126 History NISHA KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA RAUT
171 241395058 202321200452 2421241100197 History SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY RAY
172 241395011 202321200404 2421241100148 History PRIYA SHARMA PAPPU SHARMA
173 241394877 202321200264 2421241100008 History ALKA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH
174 241394920 202321200308 2421241100052 History GULNAJ PERWEEN MD AZAD ANSARI
175 241394954 202321200343 2421241100087 History KRITY KUMARI MANOJ RAY
176 241395048 202321200442 2421241100187 History SANJANA KUMARI GOPAL PANDIT
177 241395036 202321200431 2421241100175 History RUCHI KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN
178 241395084 202321200479 2421241100223 History SWEETY KUMARI SANJAY RAY
179 241394899 202321200286 2421241100030 History ANSHU KUMARI LALMOHAN RAY
180 241394947 202321200334 2421241100080 History KHUSHI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR
181 241394991 202321200380 2421241100124 History NIRMAL KUMARI SURENDRA RAY
182 241394874 202321200261 2421241100005 History AFSANA PERWEEN MD MUNIR
183 241395087 202321200482 2421241100226 History TANYA GUPTA MANOJ SAW
184 241394901 202321200288 2421241100032 History ANUSHKA KUMARI LATE GOPAL PRASAD
185 241394933 202321200321 2421241100066 History KAJAL KUMARI MUNNA RAY
186 241394975 202321200364 2421241100108 History NARGISH PERVEEN MD KALAM ANSARI
187 241394939 202321200328 2421241100072 History KAVITA KUMARI MAHANAND RAM
188 241395023 202321200418 2421241100161 History RANI KUMARI GUDDU RAY
189 241395022 202321200416 2421241100160 History RACHANA KUMARI SURAJ SAW
190 241394995 202321200384 2421241100128 History NISHA KUMARI CHUNCHUN RAM
191 241395060 202321200455 2421241100199 History SHOBHA KUMARI MIRCHAN RAY
192 241395038 202321200434 2421241100177 History SAKSHI KUMARI VINIT KUMAR SINGH
193 241394878 202321200265 2421241100009 History AMISHA KUMARI MADAN PRASAD
194 241394921 202321200310 2421241100054 History ISHA BHARTI NAVNEET KUMAR BHARTI
195 241394961 202321200350 2421241100094 History MAMTA KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV
196 241395052 202321200447 2421241100191 History SHAGUFTA PARWEEN MD SHAMI
197 241395040 202321200436 2421241100179 History SALONI KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD
198 241395088 202321200483 2421241100227 History USHA KUMARI PREM RAY
199 241394900 202321200287 2421241100031 History ANSHU KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH
200 241394950 202321200339 2421241100083 History KIRTI KUMARI LAKSHMAN THAKUR
201 241395039 202321200433 2421241100178 History SAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR
202 241395015 202321200407 2421241100152 History PRIYANKA KUMARI VIDESHI RAY
203 241395003 202321200393 2421241100137 History PAYAL KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
204 241395059 202321200454 2421241100198 History SHIVANI SENGUPTA LATE RASHBIHARI SENGUPTA
205 241394967 202321200356 2421241100100 History MONIKA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD
206 241394952 202321200340 2421241100085 History KOMAL KUMARI DHRAMNATH RAY
207 241394887 202321200273 2421241100018 History ANJALI KUMARI LAL BIHARI CHOUDHARY
208 241395066 202321200462 2421241100205 History SIMRAN KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT
209 241395056 202321200451 2421241100195 History SHILPI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD
210 241395051 202321200446 2421241100190 History SAROJANI KUMARI SUKESH PASWAN
211 241394873 202321200260 2421241100004 History ADITI KUMARI NARAYAN KUMAR
212 241394896 202321200282 2421241100027 History ANNU KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAY
213 241395002 202321200391 2421241100136 History PALLAVI KUMARI MUKESH RAM
214 241394989 202321200378 2421241100122 History NILAM KUMARI RANA PRATAP
215 241394958 202321200348 2421241100091 History LAXMI KUMARI RAKESH RAM
216 241394948 202321200336 2421241100081 History KHUSHI KUMARI BIPIN SHARMA
217 241395082 202321200477 2421241100221 History SUSHMA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
218 241394914 202321200302 2421241100046 History DIPIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
219 241394940 202321200329 2421241100073 History KAVITA KUMARI KAMINDRA VIND
220 241394930 202321200319 2421241100063 History JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
221 241395041 202321200435 2421241100180 History SALONI KUMARI SHIV PRAKASH
222 241395017 202321200413 2421241100154 History PUJA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
223 241395012 202321200408 2421241100149 History PRIYANKA KUMARI ANUP DAS
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224 241395074 202321200469 2421241100213 History SONAM KUMARI RAGHUVENDRA SHARMA
225 241394968 202321200357 2421241100101 History MUSARRAT PRAVEEN MD KALIM
226 241394953 202321200342 2421241100086 History KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
227 241394891 202321200278 2421241100022 History ANJALI KUNARI SUBAS PASWAN
228 241394870 202321200257 2421241100001 History AARTI KUMARI VRINDAWAN SAW
229 241395068 202321200463 2421241100207 History SIMRAN KUMARI DAYANAND PANDIT
230 241395057 202321200453 2421241100196 History SHIVANI KUMARI LAKSHMI NARAYAN RAY
231 241395055 202321200450 2421241100194 History SHARIFA KUMARI MANOJ DAS
232 241394875 202321200262 2421241100006 History AISHWARYA KUMARI CHHOTAN PRASAD
233 241394898 202321200285 2421241100029 History ANSHU KUMARI NANDLAL KUMAR
234 241395004 202321200395 2421241100139 History POOJA KUMARI KAMLESH SHARMA
235 241394990 202321200379 2421241100123 History NILU KUMARI JAINATH RAY
236 241394960 202321200349 2421241100093 History MADHU KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR DAS
237 241394957 202321200346 2421241100090 History LAVALI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR
238 241395083 202321200478 2421241100222 History SWATI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
239 241394915 202321200304 2421241100047 History GUDDI KUMARI AJIT SAW
240 241394941 202321200330 2421241100074 History KHUSBOO KUMARI GUPTAAJAY GUPTA
241 241394932 202321200323 2421241100065 History KAJAL KUMARI RAM SHAKAL VERMA
242 241395043 202321200438 2421241100182 History SAMRIN PARWEEN SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
243 241395018 202321200414 2421241100156 History PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI
244 241395014 202321200406 2421241100151 History PRIYANKA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR
245 241394877 202321200264 2421241100008 History ALKA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH
246 241394969 202321200360 2421241100102 History MUSKAN KUMARI PAWAN PRASAD
247 241394954 202321200343 2421241100087 History KRITY KUMARI MANOJ RAY
248 241394892 202321200279 2421241100023 History ANJU KUMARI RAMJATAN RAM
249 241394872 202321200259 2421241100003 History AAYSHA FATIMA NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI
250 241395070 202321200465 2421241100209 History SNEHA RANI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO
251 241395058 202321200452 2421241100197 History SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY RAY
252 241395063 202321200458 2421241100202 History SIMA KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN
253 241394899 202321200286 2421241100030 History ANSHU KUMARI LALMOHAN RAY
254 241395005 202321200396 2421241100141 History POOJA KUMARI MAHESH RAM
255 241394991 202321200380 2421241100124 History NIRMAL KUMARI SURENDRA RAY
256 241394963 202321200351 2421241100096 History MANISHA KUMARI AKHILESH RAM
257 241394959 202321200347 2421241100092 History LAXMI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR
258 241395084 202321200479 2421241100223 History SWEETY KUMARI SANJAY RAY
259 241394917 202321200305 2421241100049 History GUDIYA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD
260 241394942 202321200331 2421241100075 History KHUSHBOO KUMARI JITENDRA SAW
261 241394933 202321200321 2421241100066 History KAJAL KUMARI MUNNA RAY
262 241395044 202321200439 2421241100183 History SANA PARWEEN MD SOHAIL ANSARI
263 241395023 202321200418 2421241100161 History RANI KUMARI GUDDU RAY
264 241395019 202321200411 2421241100157 History PUJA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN
265 241394878 202321200265 2421241100009 History AMISHA KUMARI MADAN PRASAD
266 241394970 202321200358 2421241100103 History MUSKAN KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD
267 241394961 202321200350 2421241100094 History MAMTA KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV
268 241394897 202321200284 2421241100028 History ANNU KUMARI CHUNCHUN RAM
269 241394879 202321200267 2421241100010 History AMRITA KUMARI VINAY MEHRA
270 241395073 202321200468 2421241100212 History SONAM KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR
271 241395060 202321200455 2421241100199 History SHOBHA KUMARI MIRCHAN RAY
272 241395064 202321200459 2421241100203 History SIMI KUMARI RAJDEV PASWAN
273 241394900 202321200287 2421241100031 History ANSHU KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH
274 241395006 202321200400 2421241100143 History PRITY KUMARI RAJIV PANDIT
275 241394994 202321200381 2421241100127 History NISHA KUMARI NAGMANI RAI
276 241394971 202321200359 2421241100104 History MUSKAN KUMARI ARUN CHAUDHARY
277 241394986 202321200367 2421241100119 History NEHA KUMARI GOPAL KRISHNA
278 241395088 202321200483 2421241100227 History USHA KUMARI PREM RAY
279 241394918 202321200306 2421241100050 History GULAFSHA PERWEEN MD MAKSUD
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280 241394944 202321200333 2421241100077 History KHUSHBOO PERWEEN JABBARUL HAQUE
281 241394934 202321200322 2421241100067 History KAJAL KUMARI VIDYA NAND PODDAR
282 241395046 202321200441 2421241100185 History SANIYA PARVEEN SANJAR HUSSAIN
283 241395024 202321200417 2421241100162 History RANI KUMARI RANJEET MAHTO
284 241395020 202321200410 2421241100158 History PUJA KUMARI VISHUNDEV CHAUDHARY
285 241394880 202321200266 2421241100011 History AMRITA KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAY
286 241394973 202321200362 2421241100106 History NANDANI KUMARI KALIKA MAHTO
287 241394964 202321200354 2421241100097 History MANISHA KUMARI HARI MOHAN SINGH
288 241394902 202321200290 2421241100034 History ARCHANA KUMARI KAPURI CHAUDHARY
289 241394883 202321200270 2421241100014 History ANISHA KUMARI PRAMOD SAW
290 241395079 202321200474 2421241100218 History SUMAN KUMARI HEMKANT GUPTA
291 241395062 202321200457 2421241100201 History SIMA KUMARI VIVEKANAND YADAV
292 241395069 202321200464 2421241100208 History SITA KUMARI RAJENDRA DAS
293 241394890 202321200277 2421241100021 History ANJALI KUMARI GUPTA SHIV KUMAR SAW
294 241394903 202321200291 2421241100035 History ARPANA KUMARI MANOJ RAY
295 241395007 202321200399 2421241100144 History PRITY KUMARI MEGHAN RAM
296 241394997 202321200386 2421241100130 History NISHU KUMARI DINESH PRASAD
297 241394972 202321200361 2421241100105 History NAINA CHOUDHARY MADHESHWAR CHOUDHARY
298 241394996 202321200385 2421241100129 History NISHI KUMARI ANIRUDH KUMAR SINGH
299 241394919 202321200307 2421241100051 History GULAPSHA PARVEEN MD RAHISH
300 241394945 202321200337 2421241100078 History KHUSHI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR
301 241395023 202321200418 2421241100161 History RANI KUMARI GUDDU RAY
302 241394940 202321200329 2421241100073 History KAVITA KUMARI KAMINDRA VIND
303 241394956 202321200345 2421241100089 History LADLI KUMARI SUNIL RAJAK
304 241395041 202321200435 2421241100180 History SALONI KUMARI SHIV PRAKASH
305 241394908 202321200296 2421241100040 History BILQUIS FATIMA SADAR ALAM
306 241395059 202321200454 2421241100198 History SHIVANI SENGUPTA LATE RASHBIHARI SENGUPTA
307 241394878 202321200265 2421241100009 History AMISHA KUMARI MADAN PRASAD
308 241394961 202321200350 2421241100094 History MAMTA KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV
309 241395060 202321200455 2421241100199 History SHOBHA KUMARI MIRCHAN RAY
310 241394968 202321200357 2421241100101 History MUSARRAT PRAVEEN MD KALIM
311 241395003 202321200393 2421241100137 History PAYAL KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
312 241395068 202321200463 2421241100207 History SIMRAN KUMARI DAYANAND PANDIT
313 241395231 202321200694 2421241200036 Political ScienceJUHI KUMARI CHOTELAL CHOUDHARY
314 241395283 202321200752 2421241200095 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI BRAJESHWAR NATH SINGH
315 241395212 202321200672 2421241200015 Political ScienceARCHANA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
316 241395361 202321200836 2421241200178 Political ScienceSURBHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
317 241395307 202321200779 2421241200121 Political ScienceRAJ NANDNI SATISH KUMAR
318 241395246 202321200712 2421241200054 Political ScienceKHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
319 241395311 202321200783 2421241200125 Political ScienceRANI KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY
320 241395310 202321200782 2421241200124 Political ScienceRAMBHA KUMARI VAKIL RAY
321 241395254 202321200723 2421241200065 Political ScienceMANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA
322 241395342 202321200816 2421241200158 Political ScienceSHAMA PRAVEEN MD ISRAIL
323 241395232 202321200698 2421241200037 Political ScienceJYOTI KUMARI RAJESHWAR PRASAD RAY
324 241395263 202321200732 2421241200075 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR
325 241395370 202321200845 2421241200187 Political ScienceTANYA RANI SANJAY KUMAR
326 241395337 202321200810 2421241200152 Political ScienceSAPNA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR
327 241395281 202321200753 2421241200093 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAW
328 241395237 202321200704 2421241200044 Political ScienceKAJAL KUMARI DEVANAND CHOUDHARY
329 241395285 202321200755 2421241200097 Political ScienceNISHU KUMARI DINESH SINGH
330 241395214 202321200676 2421241200017 Political ScienceARTI KUMARI PINTU VISHWAKARMA
331 241395364 202321200839 2421241200181 Political ScienceTANNU KUMARI UDAY KUMAR
332 241395314 202321200786 2421241200128 Political ScienceRENUKA KUMARI RAMJEE KUMAR
333 241395201 202321200661 2421241200003 Political ScienceALISHA YADAV ANIL KUMAR
334 241395262 202321200733 2421241200074 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
335 241395322 202321200794 2421241200136 Political ScienceRUNNA KUMARI CHUNNU CHOUDHARY
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336 241395312 202321200784 2421241200126 Political ScienceRANJANA KUMARI VIMLESH KUMAR SUMAN
337 241395255 202321200725 2421241200067 Political ScienceMANSHI KUMARI LATE JITENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
338 241395353 202321200829 2421241200170 Political ScienceSUHANI KUMARI NARESH SINGH
339 241395234 202321200696 2421241200039 Political ScienceJYOTI KUMARI BHUTAN RAY
340 241395265 202321200737 2421241200077 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI RAM SEVAK RAY
341 241395372 202321200848 2421241200190 Political ScienceZAHEEN KHAN MD AKHTAR
342 241395338 202321200812 2421241200154 Political ScienceSEEMA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR
343 241395284 202321200754 2421241200096 Political ScienceNISHU KUMARI SUNIL SAW
344 241395243 202321200708 2421241200050 Political ScienceKAVITA KUMARI SMARUDAS
345 241395290 202321200760 2421241200102 Political SciencePINKI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAY
346 241395223 202321200684 2421241200026 Political ScienceCHMPA KUMARI SHANKAR SAW
347 241395365 202321200843 2421241200182 Political ScienceTANNU KUMARI AJAY PRASAD GUPTA
348 241395316 202321200789 2421241200130 Political ScienceRIBHA KUMARI NARENDRA SHARMA
349 241395202 202321200663 2421241200005 Political ScienceAMISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD
350 241395294 202321200765 2421241200106 Political SciencePRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH
351 241395344 202321200818 2421241200160 Political ScienceSHOBHA KUMARI RAJESHWAR RAM
352 241395315 202321200787 2421241200129 Political ScienceRESHMI KUMARI ARUN YADAV
353 241395256 202321200726 2421241200068 Political ScienceMINAKSHI AJAY KUMAR
354 241395358 202321200831 2421241200175 Political ScienceSUMAN KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT
355 241395235 202321200697 2421241200040 Political ScienceJYOTI KUMARI RAMANUJ KUMAR
356 241395199 202321200659 2421241200001 Political ScienceAAKANKSHA KUMARI RAMJEE CHOUDHARY
357 241395266 202321200736 2421241200078 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD
358 241395345 202321200819 2421241200161 Political ScienceSHRISHTY SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA
359 241395286 202321200756 2421241200098 Political ScienceNITU KUMARI RAMJI BHAGAT
360 241395247 202321200716 2421241200055 Political ScienceKOMAL KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR
361 241395293 202321200762 2421241200105 Political SciencePRITI KUMARI VIDHYA CHAND RAY
362 241395224 202321200685 2421241200027 Political ScienceDEEPA KUMARI LALDEV PANDIT
363 241395367 202321200840 2421241200184 Political ScienceTANNU KUMARI AJIT SINGH
364 241395320 202321200792 2421241200134 Political ScienceRIYA KUMARI VISHNU THAKUR
365 241395203 202321200664 2421241200006 Political ScienceAMISHA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
366 241395313 202321200785 2421241200127 Political ScienceRASHIDA PERWEEN MD WASIM
367 241395351 202321200825 2421241200167 Political ScienceSONALI KUMARI BAKHORI RAVIDAS
368 241395317 202321200788 2421241200131 Political ScienceRIBHA KUMARI GANESH RAY
369 241395259 202321200729 2421241200071 Political ScienceMOHINI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SAW
370 241395236 202321200705 2421241200043 Political ScienceKAJAL KUMARI MANNU RAY
371 241395211 202321200673 2421241200014 Political ScienceARCHANA KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN
372 241395267 202321200735 2421241200079 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI NIRMAL RAY
373 241395347 202321200821 2421241200163 Political ScienceSIMA KUMARI BABAN RAY
374 241395288 202321200758 2421241200100 Political SciencePALLAVI KUMARI SANCHIT KUMAR
375 241395251 202321200719 2421241200061 Political ScienceKUMKUM KUMARI CHINTU KUMAR
376 241395297 202321200767 2421241200109 Political SciencePRIYA ROY SANJAY RAY
377 241395225 202321200686 2421241200028 Political ScienceDIKSHA SINHA RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
378 241395369 202321200844 2421241200186 Political ScienceTANYA KUMARI RJENDRA PRASAD
379 241395324 202321200796 2421241200138 Political ScienceRUPANJALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR
380 241395210 202321200671 2421241200013 Political ScienceARCHANA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
381 241395239 202321200701 2421241200046 Political ScienceKAJAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
382 241395318 202321200790 2421241200132 Political ScienceRICHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
383 241395357 202321200832 2421241200174 Political ScienceSUMAN KUMARI BUDDHAN PASWAN
384 241395321 202321200793 2421241200135 Political ScienceROHINI RANI CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD
385 241395260 202321200730 2421241200072 Political ScienceMONA RANI GIRDHARI SAW
386 241395213 202321200674 2421241200016 Political ScienceARCHANA SHREE ARVIND KUMAR
387 241395268 202321200740 2421241200080 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH RAY
388 241395348 202321200822 2421241200164 Political ScienceSIMRAN KUMARI AMIT KUMAR
389 241395295 202321200766 2421241200107 Political SciencePRIYA KUMARI AWADHESH SAW
390 241395252 202321200722 2421241200063 Political ScienceMAMTA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM
391 241395299 202321200769 2421241200111 Political SciencePRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR VERMA
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392 241395228 202321200691 2421241200033 Political ScienceISHIKA KUMARI GANESH MISTRY
393 241395325 202321200797 2421241200139 Political ScienceSABNAM KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAW
394 241395215 202321200675 2421241200018 Political ScienceARTI KUMARI SHYAM BAHADUR RAY
395 241395241 202321200706 2421241200048 Political ScienceKALI KUMARI VIJAY RAY
396 241395339 202321200813 2421241200155 Political ScienceSHALINI KUMARI SHASHI KANT
397 241395363 202321200838 2421241200180 Political ScienceTANISHA KUMARI LATE SACHIDANAND PRASAD
398 241395326 202321200798 2421241200140 Political ScienceSADHANA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
399 241395264 202321200734 2421241200076 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
400 241395218 202321200679 2421241200021 Political ScienceBABLI KUMARI PRABHU PASWAN
401 241395275 202321200745 2421241200087 Political ScienceNAZISH SADAF MD MAHFUZ ALAM
402 241395306 202321200778 2421241200120 Political ScienceRAJ NANDANI GIRJA SHAW
403 241395278 202321200748 2421241200090 Political ScienceNIBHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY
404 241395355 202321200830 2421241200172 Political ScienceSULEKHA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD
405 241395209 202321200670 2421241200012 Political ScienceARCHANA KUMARI SANJEET RAM
406 241395246 202321200712 2421241200054 Political ScienceKHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
407 241395311 202321200783 2421241200125 Political ScienceRANI KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY
408 241395335 202321200808 2421241200150 Political ScienceSAPANA KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA
409 241395302 202321200774 2421241200116 Political SciencePUSHPA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN PRASAD
410 241395250 202321200713 2421241200058 Political ScienceKOMAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
411 241395370 202321200845 2421241200187 Political ScienceTANYA RANI SANJAY KUMAR
412 241395220 202321200681 2421241200023 Political ScienceBINITA KUMARI BASUDEV RAY
413 241395253 202321200721 2421241200064 Political ScienceMAMTA KUMARI ANIL RAY
414 241395333 202321200805 2421241200147 Political ScienceSANGEETA KUMARI RAM KUMAR PRASAD
415 241395237 202321200704 2421241200044 Political ScienceKAJAL KUMARI DEVANAND CHOUDHARY
416 241395279 202321200749 2421241200091 Political ScienceNIDHI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD GUPTA
417 241395307 202321200779 2421241200121 Political ScienceRAJ NANDNI SATISH KUMAR
418 241395280 202321200750 2421241200092 Political ScienceNIKITA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR
419 241395356 202321200833 2421241200173 Political ScienceSUMAN KUMARI LATE GOPAL KUMAR
420 241395212 202321200672 2421241200015 Political ScienceARCHANA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
421 241395262 202321200733 2421241200074 Political ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
422 241395322 202321200794 2421241200136 Political ScienceRUNNA KUMARI CHUNNU CHOUDHARY
423 241395342 202321200816 2421241200158 Political ScienceSHAMA PRAVEEN MD ISRAIL
424 241395305 202321200777 2421241200119 Political ScienceRAGNI KUMARI DILIP PRASAD GUPTA
425 241395254 202321200723 2421241200065 Political ScienceMANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA
426 241395372 202321200848 2421241200190 Political ScienceZAHEEN KHAN MD AKHTAR
427 241395226 202321200687 2421241200029 Political ScienceDIVYA KUMARI SUDESHWAR KUMAR
428 241395258 202321200728 2421241200070 Political ScienceMISHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR
429 241395334 202321200807 2421241200149 Political ScienceSANJU KUMARI BALESHWAR PRASAD
430 241395243 202321200708 2421241200050 Political ScienceKAVITA KUMARI SMARUDAS
431 241395281 202321200753 2421241200093 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAW
432 241395314 202321200786 2421241200128 Political ScienceRENUKA KUMARI RAMJEE KUMAR
433 241395282 202321200751 2421241200094 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI SUNIL RAY
434 241395359 202321200834 2421241200176 Political ScienceSUMARITA PRITAM ARUN KUMAR
435 241395214 202321200676 2421241200017 Political ScienceARTI KUMARI PINTU VISHWAKARMA
436 241395294 202321200765 2421241200106 Political SciencePRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH
437 241395344 202321200818 2421241200160 Political ScienceSHOBHA KUMARI RAJESHWAR RAM
438 241395353 202321200829 2421241200170 Political ScienceSUHANI KUMARI NARESH SINGH
439 241395308 202321200780 2421241200122 Political ScienceRAJANI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAI
440 241395199 202321200659 2421241200001 Political ScienceAAKANKSHA KUMARI RAMJEE CHOUDHARY
441 241395255 202321200725 2421241200067 Political ScienceMANSHI KUMARI LATE JITENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
442 241395230 202321200693 2421241200035 Political ScienceJANVI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV
443 241395261 202321200731 2421241200073 Political ScienceMONIKA KUMARI BHARAT SAW
444 241395336 202321200809 2421241200151 Political ScienceSAPNA KUMARI AWDHESH KUMAR
445 241395247 202321200716 2421241200055 Political ScienceKOMAL KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR
446 241395284 202321200754 2421241200096 Political ScienceNISHU KUMARI SUNIL SAW
447 241395316 202321200789 2421241200130 Political ScienceRIBHA KUMARI NARENDRA SHARMA
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448 241395283 202321200752 2421241200095 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI BRAJESHWAR NATH SINGH
449 241395361 202321200836 2421241200178 Political ScienceSURBHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
450 241395223 202321200684 2421241200026 Political ScienceCHMPA KUMARI SHANKAR SAW
451 241395258 202321200728 2421241200070 Political ScienceMISHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR
452 241395251 202321200719 2421241200061 Political ScienceKUMKUM KUMARI CHINTU KUMAR
453 241395357 202321200832 2421241200174 Political ScienceSUMAN KUMARI BUDDHAN PASWAN
454 241395359 202321200834 2421241200176 Political ScienceSUMARITA PRITAM ARUN KUMAR
455 241395288 202321200758 2421241200100 Political SciencePALLAVI KUMARI SANCHIT KUMAR
456 241395282 202321200751 2421241200094 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI SUNIL RAY
457 241395318 202321200790 2421241200132 Political ScienceRICHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
458 241395308 202321200780 2421241200122 Political ScienceRAJANI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAI
459 241395225 202321200686 2421241200028 Political ScienceDIKSHA SINHA RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
460 241395230 202321200693 2421241200035 Political ScienceJANVI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV
461 241395213 202321200674 2421241200016 Political ScienceARCHANA SHREE ARVIND KUMAR
462 241395324 202321200796 2421241200138 Political ScienceRUPANJALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR
463 241395336 202321200809 2421241200151 Political ScienceSAPNA KUMARI AWDHESH KUMAR
464 241395260 202321200730 2421241200072 Political ScienceMONA RANI GIRDHARI SAW
465 241395261 202321200731 2421241200073 Political ScienceMONIKA KUMARI BHARAT SAW
466 241395252 202321200722 2421241200063 Political ScienceMAMTA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM
467 241395363 202321200838 2421241200180 Political ScienceTANISHA KUMARI LATE SACHIDANAND PRASAD
468 241395361 202321200836 2421241200178 Political ScienceSURBHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
469 241395295 202321200766 2421241200107 Political SciencePRIYA KUMARI AWADHESH SAW
470 241395283 202321200752 2421241200095 Political ScienceNISHA KUMARI BRAJESHWAR NATH SINGH
471 241395339 202321200813 2421241200155 Political ScienceSHALINI KUMARI SHASHI KANT
472 241395310 202321200782 2421241200124 Political ScienceRAMBHA KUMARI VAKIL RAY
473 241395228 202321200691 2421241200033 Political ScienceISHIKA KUMARI GANESH MISTRY
474 241395232 202321200698 2421241200037 Political ScienceJYOTI KUMARI RAJESHWAR PRASAD RAY
475 241395218 202321200679 2421241200021 Political ScienceBABLI KUMARI PRABHU PASWAN
476 241395325 202321200797 2421241200139 Political ScienceSABNAM KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAW
477 241395382 202321200857 2421241220010 Psychology ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH BHAGAT
478 241395463 202321200942 2421241220096 Psychology PRITI KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH
479 241395490 202321200974 2421241220126 Psychology RUPAM KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR
480 241395520 202321201006 2421241220158 Psychology SUSHMA KUMARI KRISHNA RAY
481 241395440 202321200918 2421241220070 Psychology NEHA KUAMRI SUJIT KUMAR
482 241395505 202321200989 2421241220141 Psychology SHALU KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR
483 241395416 202321200892 2421241220045 Psychology KOMAL KUMARI DHARMVIR KUMAR GUPTA
484 241395456 202321200935 2421241220087 Psychology PALLAVI KUMARI ANIL SINGH
485 241395390 202321200866 2421241220018 Psychology DEEPA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
486 241395453 202321200931 2421241220083 Psychology NISHA KUMARI VIJAY DAS
487 241395459 202321200939 2421241220091 Psychology PRAGATI KUMARI PREM PANDIT
488 241395398 202321200875 2421241220027 Psychology JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO
489 241395480 202321200963 2421241220115 Psychology RINKI KUMARI UMESH RAY
490 241395388 202321200864 2421241220016 Psychology BABLI KUMARI RAMADHAR PANDIT
491 241395485 202321200968 2421241220120 Psychology RIYA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR
492 241395497 202321200981 2421241220133 Psychology SANIYA MAHFUZ MD MAHFUZ ALAM
493 241395525 202321201011 2421241220163 Psychology TANU KUMARI RAMESHWAR PRASAD
494 241395442 202321200921 2421241220072 Psychology NEHA KUMARI RAMAKANT GIRI
495 241395509 202321200993 2421241220145 Psychology SHIVANI KUMARI VINAY RAY
496 241395417 202321200893 2421241220046 Psychology KOMAL KUMARI GANESH MAHTO
497 241395458 202321200937 2421241220089 Psychology PAYAL KUMARI SURYADEV MAHATO
498 241395391 202321200867 2421241220019 Psychology DIVYA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR SINHA
499 241395466 202321200946 2421241220099 Psychology PRIYANKA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR
500 241395460 202321200940 2421241220092 Psychology PREETI KUMARI RAM VARAN PANDIT
501 241395491 202321200975 2421241220127 Psychology SABA PARVEEN MD RAJJAN ALI
502 241395398 202321200875 2421241220027 Psychology JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO
503 241395422 202321200899 2421241220051 Psychology LOVELY KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD
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504 241395480 202321200963 2421241220115 Psychology RINKI KUMARI UMESH RAY
505 241395442 202321200921 2421241220072 Psychology NEHA KUMARI RAMAKANT GIRI
506 241395465 202321200947 2421241220098 Psychology PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH SAW
507 241395509 202321200993 2421241220145 Psychology SHIVANI KUMARI VINAY RAY
508 241395406 202321200883 2421241220035 Psychology KAVITA KUMARI PURUSHOTUM MISHARA
509 241395467 202321200949 2421241220100 Psychology PUJA KUMARI BECHU DAS
510 241395397 202321200874 2421241220026 Psychology GUNJA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR
511 241395458 202321200937 2421241220089 Psychology PAYAL KUMARI SURYADEV MAHATO
512 241395502 202321200986 2421241220138 Psychology SHABNAM PERWEEN MAHBOOB ALAM
513 241395508 202321200992 2421241220144 Psychology SHIVANI KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH
514 241395400 202321200876 2421241220029 Psychology KAJAL KUMARI MUNNA SINGH
515 241395423 202321200900 2421241220052 Psychology MADHU KUMARI UPENRA KUMAR VIDYARTHI
516 241395481 202321200964 2421241220116 Psychology RISHU KUMARI RAMJANAM YADAV
517 241395386 202321200862 2421241220014 Psychology ASHA KUMARI LADDU RAM
518 241395443 202321200922 2421241220073 Psychology NEHA KUMARI DRONACHARYA SINGH
519 241395471 202321200952 2421241220104 Psychology PUSHPA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MISTRI
520 241395510 202321200994 2421241220146 Psychology SHIVANI YADAV DINESH RAY
521 241395418 202321200895 2421241220047 Psychology KRITIKA KUMARI NARESH DUBEY
522 241395474 202321200956 2421241220108 Psychology RANI KUMARI LAL BIHARI RAVIDAS
523 241395399 202321200877 2421241220028 Psychology KAJAL KUMARI GANESH PRASAD
524 241395462 202321200943 2421241220094 Psychology PRITI KUMARI RAMANAND RAI
525 241395504 202321200988 2421241220140 Psychology SHAHJAHAN PERWEEN MD SHAJAD ALAM
526 241395521 202321201007 2421241220159 Psychology TAMSHI RIZVI MD FAIYAZUDDIN
527 241395405 202321200882 2421241220034 Psychology KARISHMA KUMARI BALIRAM SINGH
528 241395431 202321200909 2421241220061 Psychology MONI KUMARI SUBHASH THAKUR
529 241395484 202321200967 2421241220119 Psychology RITU KUMARI ARUN PRASAD
530 241395395 202321200872 2421241220024 Psychology GUNJA KUKMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY
531 241395445 202321200924 2421241220075 Psychology NEHA KUMARI SHRAWAN RAY
532 241395473 202321200955 2421241220107 Psychology RAKHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR YADAV
533 241395511 202321200996 2421241220148 Psychology SHRUTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
534 241395425 202321200901 2421241220054 Psychology MADHURI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA
535 241395483 202321200966 2421241220118 Psychology RITA KUMARI CHANDSI PASWAN
536 241395401 202321200879 2421241220030 Psychology KAJAL KUMARI RAM KEVAL MAHTO
537 241395464 202321200945 2421241220097 Psychology PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD
538 241395507 202321200991 2421241220143 Psychology SHIVANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR
539 241395522 202321201008 2421241220160 Psychology TANNU KUMARI MANIKANT SINGH
540 241395408 202321200885 2421241220037 Psychology KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAY
541 241395434 202321200912 2421241220064 Psychology MUSKAN KUMARI TUNTUN CHAUDHARY
542 241395487 202321200971 2421241220123 Psychology RUBI KUMARI SANJAY RAY
543 241395404 202321200881 2421241220033 Psychology KANTI KUMARI RAVI PRASAD
544 241395447 202321200925 2421241220077 Psychology NIBHA KUMARI SHASHI KANT YADAV
545 241395479 202321200962 2421241220114 Psychology RINKI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY
546 241395512 202321200997 2421241220149 Psychology SIMPEE KUMARI RUPESH SINGH
547 241395432 202321200910 2421241220062 Psychology MUSKAN KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PANDEY
548 241395495 202321200979 2421241220131 Psychology SANGITA KUMARI KAMTA PASWAN
549 241395376 202321200853 2421241220004 Psychology AMRITA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR
550 241395402 202321200878 2421241220031 Psychology KAJAL KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAW
551 241395416 202321200892 2421241220045 Psychology KOMAL KUMARI DHARMVIR KUMAR GUPTA
552 241395408 202321200885 2421241220037 Psychology KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAY
553 241395418 202321200895 2421241220047 Psychology KRITIKA KUMARI NARESH DUBEY
554 241395474 202321200956 2421241220108 Psychology RANI KUMARI LAL BIHARI RAVIDAS
555 241395487 202321200971 2421241220123 Psychology RUBI KUMARI SANJAY RAY
556 241395459 202321200939 2421241220091 Psychology PRAGATI KUMARI PREM PANDIT
557 241395447 202321200925 2421241220077 Psychology NIBHA KUMARI SHASHI KANT YADAV
558 241395521 202321201007 2421241220159 Psychology TAMSHI RIZVI MD FAIYAZUDDIN
559 241395512 202321200997 2421241220149 Psychology SIMPEE KUMARI RUPESH SINGH
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560 241395388 202321200864 2421241220016 Psychology BABLI KUMARI RAMADHAR PANDIT
561 241395376 202321200853 2421241220004 Psychology AMRITA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR
562 241395497 202321200981 2421241220133 Psychology SANIYA MAHFUZ MD MAHFUZ ALAM
563 241395395 202321200872 2421241220024 Psychology GUNJA KUKMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY
564 241395468 202321200948 2421241220101 Psychology PUJA KUMARI LATE SUNIL PRASAD
565 241395417 202321200893 2421241220046 Psychology KOMAL KUMARI GANESH MAHTO
566 241395410 202321200888 2421241220039 Psychology KHUSHBU KUMARI BIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
567 241395425 202321200901 2421241220054 Psychology MADHURI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA
568 241395483 202321200966 2421241220118 Psychology RITA KUMARI CHANDSI PASWAN
569 241395488 202321200972 2421241220124 Psychology RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY RAY
570 241395460 202321200940 2421241220092 Psychology PREETI KUMARI RAM VARAN PANDIT
571 241395448 202321200926 2421241220078 Psychology NIBHA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR
572 241395522 202321201008 2421241220160 Psychology TANNU KUMARI MANIKANT SINGH
573 241395516 202321201000 2421241220154 Psychology SONAM KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV
574 241395393 202321200869 2421241220021 Psychology DOLLY PARVEEN MD RAHISH
575 241395378 202321200854 2421241220006 Psychology ANISHA KUMARI RASNARAYAN RAY
576 241395500 202321200984 2421241220136 Psychology SEEMA PERWEEN MD SAMIM ANSARI
577 241395404 202321200881 2421241220033 Psychology KANTI KUMARI RAVI PRASAD
578 241395470 202321200951 2421241220103 Psychology PUNAM KUMARI MANOJ MAHATO
579 241395420 202321200897 2421241220049 Psychology KUMKUM KUMARI NARESH KUMAR
580 241395411 202321200887 2421241220040 Psychology KHUSHBU KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
581 241395432 202321200910 2421241220062 Psychology MUSKAN KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PANDEY
582 241395495 202321200979 2421241220131 Psychology SANGITA KUMARI KAMTA PASWAN
583 241395493 202321200978 2421241220129 Psychology SALONI KUMARI RAJU RAY
584 241395461 202321200941 2421241220093 Psychology PRERANA BHARTI MUKENSH KUMAR
585 241395449 202321200927 2421241220079 Psychology NIDHI KUMARI RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
586 241395526 202321201012 2421241220164 Psychology VAISHNAVI SANJAY KUMAR PATHAK
587 241395519 202321201005 2421241220157 Psychology SURUCHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
588 241395396 202321200873 2421241220025 Psychology GUNJA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
589 241395380 202321200856 2421241220008 Psychology ANJU KUMARI AJAY RAY
590 241395501 202321200985 2421241220137 Psychology SEJAL KUMARI KAMLESH VISHWAKARMA
591 241395407 202321200884 2421241220036 Psychology KHUSHBOO KUMARI MAHAVIR CHAWDHARI
592 241395472 202321200954 2421241220106 Psychology RAGNI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD
593 241395422 202321200899 2421241220051 Psychology LOVELY KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD
594 241395413 202321200889 2421241220042 Psychology KHUSHI KUMARI BHUPNATH KUMAR
595 241395435 202321200913 2421241220065 Psychology NAHID KHAN MD ALI KHAN
596 241395498 202321200982 2421241220134 Psychology SANJANA RAJ SURENDRA PRASAD
597 241395494 202321200977 2421241220130 Psychology SALONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
598 241395465 202321200947 2421241220098 Psychology PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH SAW
599 241395450 202321200928 2421241220080 Psychology NIKITA KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR
600 241395397 202321200874 2421241220026 Psychology GUNJA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR
601 241395447 202321200925 2421241220077 Psychology NIBHA KUMARI SHASHI KANT YADAV
602 241395438 202321200916 2421241220068 Psychology NAZNEEN MD PARWEZ
603 241395512 202321200997 2421241220149 Psychology SIMPEE KUMARI RUPESH SINGH
604 241395521 202321201007 2421241220159 Psychology TAMSHI RIZVI MD FAIYAZUDDIN
605 241395468 202321200948 2421241220101 Psychology PUJA KUMARI LATE SUNIL PRASAD
606 241395482 202321200965 2421241220117 Psychology RITA KUMARI SURENDRA PANDIT
607 241395395 202321200872 2421241220024 Psychology GUNJA KUKMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY
608 241395376 202321200853 2421241220004 Psychology AMRITA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR
609 241395403 202321200880 2421241220032 Psychology KANCHAN KUMARI GUPTASHIVKUMAR SAW
610 241395488 202321200972 2421241220124 Psychology RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY RAY
611 241395515 202321201002 2421241220153 Psychology SONAM KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA
612 241395425 202321200901 2421241220054 Psychology MADHURI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA
613 241395483 202321200966 2421241220118 Psychology RITA KUMARI CHANDSI PASWAN
614 241395410 202321200888 2421241220039 Psychology KHUSHBU KUMARI BIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
615 241395448 202321200926 2421241220078 Psychology NIBHA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR
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616 241395444 202321200923 2421241220074 Psychology NEHA KUMARI BHOLA SAW
617 241395516 202321201000 2421241220154 Psychology SONAM KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV
618 241395522 202321201008 2421241220160 Psychology TANNU KUMARI MANIKANT SINGH
619 241395111 202321200509 2421241110024 Home ScienceCHANCHLA KUMARI JEEV NARAYAN VERMA
620 241395175 202321200576 2421241110091 Home ScienceSANGITA KUMARI NARESH PASWAN
621 241395145 202321200544 2421241110060 Home ScienceNEHA KUMARI MUNNA SAW
622 241395143 202321200545 2421241110058 Home ScienceNEHA KUMARI LATE MADAN KUMAR
623 241395185 202321200586 2421241110101 Home ScienceSNEHA BHARTI UPENDRA GIRI
624 241395192 202321200594 2421241110109 Home ScienceSUNITA KUMARI PRAMOD CHAUHAN
625 241395172 202321200573 2421241110088 Home ScienceRUPAL KUMARI BINAY KUMAR
626 241395126 202321200526 2421241110041 Home ScienceLALITA KUMARI BHAROSI PASAWAN
627 241395110 202321200506 2421241110022 Home ScienceBABLI KUMARI SHYAMDEO PANDIT
628 241395114 202321200512 2421241110027 Home ScienceDIPMALA KUMARI AKHILESHWAR RAY
629 241395103 202321200499 2421241110015 Home ScienceANNU KUMARI DASHARATAN KUMAR PANDEY
630 241395196 202321200598 2421241110113 Home ScienceUMA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN
631 241395148 202321200548 2421241110063 Home ScienceNIKKI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
632 241395149 202321200549 2421241110064 Home ScienceNILAM KUMARI RAM SAJAN RAY
633 241395187 202321200588 2421241110103 Home ScienceSOHANA PERWEEN MD SHAKIL
634 241395194 202321200596 2421241110111 Home ScienceTANNU KUMARI SHIV PUJAN PAL
635 241395179 202321200580 2421241110095 Home ScienceSHILPA KUMARI DEVANAND YADAV
636 241395127 202321200527 2421241110042 Home ScienceMADHU KUMARI SHAMBHU PASWAN
637 241395115 202321200515 2421241110030 Home ScienceJYOTI KUMARI RAM BALAK SAW
638 241395121 202321200521 2421241110036 Home ScienceKHUSHBOO KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD
639 241395106 202321200503 2421241110018 Home ScienceANUPAM DR SANJAY KUMAR
640 241395150 202321200551 2421241110065 Home ScienceNISHA KUMARI RINKU PAL
641 241395152 202321200552 2421241110067 Home ScienceNISHU KUMARI DHARAM MAHTO
642 241395188 202321200589 2421241110104 Home ScienceSONALI KUMARI GAUTAM PANDEY
643 241395198 202321200600 2421241110115 Home ScienceVARSHA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR
644 241395182 202321200583 2421241110098 Home ScienceSHUBHANGI KUMARI JAYRAM PRASAD
645 241395128 202321200528 2421241110043 Home ScienceMADHURI KUMARI MAHESH RAM
646 241395117 202321200517 2421241110032 Home ScienceKAJAL KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR
647 241395123 202321200523 2421241110038 Home ScienceKHUSHI KUMARI VIKASH RAY
648 241395112 202321200510 2421241110025 Home ScienceCHANDANI KUMARI UMAKANT SHARMA
649 241395151 202321200550 2421241110066 Home ScienceNISHA KUMARI RAMASHISH SAW
650 241395157 202321200557 2421241110072 Home SciencePOOJA KUMARI RAMESH YADAV
651 241395162 202321200564 2421241110078 Home SciencePRIYANKA KUMARI UMESH PRASAD
652 241395148 202321200548 2421241110063 Home ScienceNIKKI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
653 241395155 202321200555 2421241110070 Home SciencePINKI KUMARI SANTOSH DAS
654 241395178 202321200579 2421241110094 Home ScienceSHALINI KUMARI PREM SINGH
655 241395096 202321200496 2421241110007 Home ScienceANJALI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD
656 241395194 202321200596 2421241110111 Home ScienceTANNU KUMARI SHIV PUJAN PAL
657 241395134 202321200534 2421241110049 Home ScienceMANJU KUMARI HARERAM CHOUDHARI
658 241395115 202321200515 2421241110030 Home ScienceJYOTI KUMARI RAM BALAK SAW
659 241395113 202321200511 2421241110026 Home ScienceDEEPSHIKHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHOUDHARY
660 241395163 202321200563 2421241110079 Home SciencePRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD
661 241395150 202321200551 2421241110065 Home ScienceNISHA KUMARI RINKU PAL
662 241395156 202321200556 2421241110071 Home SciencePOOJA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN RAM
663 241395181 202321200582 2421241110097 Home ScienceSHIMPY KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR PANDAY
664 241395099 202321200492 2421241110011 Home ScienceANJALI KUMARI ARVIND PRASAD
665 241395198 202321200600 2421241110115 Home ScienceVARSHA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR
666 241395135 202321200535 2421241110050 Home ScienceMANSI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAY
667 241395117 202321200517 2421241110032 Home ScienceKAJAL KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR
668 241395119 202321200519 2421241110034 Home ScienceKARISHMA KUMARI RAMPRAKASH KUMAR
669 241395166 202321200567 2421241110082 Home ScienceRINKI KUMARI MANOHAR RAY
670 241395151 202321200550 2421241110066 Home ScienceNISHA KUMARI RAMASHISH SAW
671 241395168 202321200569 2421241110084 Home ScienceRIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
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672 241395183 202321200584 2421241110099 Home ScienceSHURUTI KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH
673 241395104 202321200501 2421241110016 Home ScienceANSHU KUMARI PRATAP RAY
674 241395136 202321200536 2421241110051 Home ScienceMISHA BHARTI DINA PRASAD
675 241395120 202321200520 2421241110035 Home ScienceKAVITA KUMARI MANOJ SAW
676 241395125 202321200525 2421241110040 Home ScienceKONIKA RANJAN KUMUD RANJAN PASWAN
677 241395175 202321200576 2421241110091 Home ScienceSANGITA KUMARI NARESH PASWAN
678 241395167 202321200568 2421241110083 Home ScienceRINKU KUMARI LALAN RAY
679 241395158 202321200558 2421241110073 Home SciencePRABHA KUMARI ARUN PANDIT
680 241395185 202321200586 2421241110101 Home ScienceSNEHA BHARTI UPENDRA GIRI
681 241395107 202321200504 2421241110019 Home ScienceARTI KUMARI NAGRAJ RAY
682 241395091 202321200486 2421241110001 Home ScienceAANCHAL KUMARI MUNNA THAKUR
683 241395138 202321200538 2421241110053 Home ScienceMUNNI KUMARI JUNARBI RAY
684 241395122 202321200522 2421241110037 Home ScienceKHUSHBOO KUMARI CHITRANJAN KUMAR
685 241395126 202321200526 2421241110041 Home ScienceLALITA KUMARI BHAROSI PASAWAN
686 241395196 202321200598 2421241110113 Home ScienceUMA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN
687 241395170 202321200571 2421241110086 Home ScienceROLLY KUMARI SUNIL SINGH
688 241395161 202321200562 2421241110077 Home SciencePRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
689 241395103 202321200499 2421241110015 Home ScienceANNU KUMARI DASHARATAN KUMAR PANDEY
690 241395187 202321200588 2421241110103 Home ScienceSOHANA PERWEEN MD SHAKIL
691 241395111 202321200509 2421241110024 Home ScienceCHANCHLA KUMARI JEEV NARAYAN VERMA
692 241395092 202321200487 2421241110002 Home ScienceAARTI KUMARI MAHENDRA PAL
693 241395143 202321200545 2421241110058 Home ScienceNEHA KUMARI LATE MADAN KUMAR
694 241395133 202321200532 2421241110048 Home ScienceMANISHA KUMARI GUDDU RAM
695 241395127 202321200527 2421241110042 Home ScienceMADHU KUMARI SHAMBHU PASWAN
696 241395172 202321200573 2421241110088 Home ScienceRUPAL KUMARI BINAY KUMAR
697 241395169 202321200570 2421241110085 Home ScienceROHINI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR
698 241395106 202321200503 2421241110018 Home ScienceANUPAM DR SANJAY KUMAR
699 241395188 202321200589 2421241110104 Home ScienceSONALI KUMARI GAUTAM PANDEY
700 241395114 202321200512 2421241110027 Home ScienceDIPMALA KUMARI AKHILESHWAR RAY
701 241395114 202321200512 2421241110027 Home ScienceDIPMALA KUMARI AKHILESHWAR RAY
702 241395139 202321200539 2421241110054 Home ScienceMUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR
703 241395149 202321200549 2421241110064 Home ScienceNILAM KUMARI RAM SAJAN RAY
704 241395177 202321200578 2421241110093 Home ScienceSARUTI KUMARI RAJU THAKUR
705 241395142 202321200542 2421241110057 Home ScienceNAINA KUMARI JAI KISHUN KUMAR
706 241395179 202321200580 2421241110095 Home ScienceSHILPA KUMARI DEVANAND YADAV
707 241395105 202321200502 2421241110017 Home ScienceANSHU PAL SATYENDRA KUMAR
708 241395154 202321200554 2421241110069 Home SciencePAYAL KUMARI RANJAY SHARMA
709 241395121 202321200521 2421241110036 Home ScienceKHUSHBOO KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD
710 241395140 202321200540 2421241110055 Home ScienceMUSKAN RAJ DINESH KUMAR
711 241395152 202321200552 2421241110067 Home ScienceNISHU KUMARI DHARAM MAHTO
712 241395180 202321200581 2421241110096 Home ScienceSHIMPI KUMARI MANOJ CHANDRAVANSHI
713 241395146 202321200546 2421241110061 Home ScienceNEHA KUMARI MANOJ RAJAK
714 241395565 202321201053 2421251050001 Physics ANISHA SHARMA BHAGWAN SHARMA
715 241395566 202321201055 2421251050003 Physics KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
716 241395567 202321201056 2421251050004 Physics MUSKAN KUMARI RAJESH MAHATO
717 241395568 202321201057 2421251050005 Physics MUSKAN PARVEEN MD WAHID ANSARI
718 241395543 202321201030 2421251020001 Chemistry AMISHA KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR
719 241395544 202321201031 2421251020002 Chemistry ESHEEKA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR
720 241395545 202321201032 2421251020003 Chemistry GARIMA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR
721 241395546 202321201033 2421251020004 Chemistry KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
722 241395547 202321201035 2421251020006 Chemistry SAHRISH FATIMA SHOAIB ALAM
723 241395548 202321201036 2421251020007 Chemistry SALONI KUMARI SHYAMNATH SHARMA
724 241395549 202321201037 2421251020008 Chemistry SHAHLA NIGAR MD NEYAZUDDIN
725 241395550 202321201038 2421251020009 Chemistry SHAZIA FIRDOUS MD NASIM UDDIN
726 241395569 202321201058 2421251070001 Zoology AARZOO BANO TABARAK HUSSAIN
727 241395570 202321201059 2421251070002 Zoology AATIKA MOQEEM MOQEEM AKHTAR GAYAWI
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728 241395571 202321201061 2421251070004 Zoology ABHILASHA KUMARI RAVINDRA GOSWAMI
729 241395572 202321201062 2421251070005 Zoology AFREEN ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI
730 241395573 202321201063 2421251070006 Zoology AFREEN TABASSUM MUSTAQUEEM ALAM
731 241395574 202321201065 2421251070008 Zoology ALISHA PATEL AJAY KUMAR
732 241395575 202321201066 2421251070009 Zoology ALISHA RAY ANIL KUMAR RAY
733 241395576 202321201067 2421251070010 Zoology AMISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
734 241395577 202321201068 2421251070011 Zoology ANAM FATIMA RASHID NAJMI
735 241395578 202321201071 2421251070012 Zoology ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH BHAGAT
736 241395579 202321201070 2421251070013 Zoology ANJALI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR SAW
737 241395580 202321201072 2421251070015 Zoology ANJALI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR
738 241395581 202321201073 2421251070016 Zoology ANJU KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR
739 241395582 202321201075 2421251070017 Zoology ANSHU KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA SAH
740 241395583 202321201074 2421251070018 Zoology ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
741 241395584 202321201076 2421251070019 Zoology ANU PRIYA JITENDRA KUMAR BHAKTA
742 241395585 202321201078 2421251070021 Zoology ANVESHA OM PRAKASH
743 241395586 202321201079 2421251070022 Zoology ARTI KUMARI AKHILESH SAW
744 241395587 202321201080 2421251070023 Zoology BHARTI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR PASWAN
745 241395588 202321201081 2421251070024 Zoology BHAVYA BHARTI RAVINDRA PRASAD
746 241395589 202321201083 2421251070026 Zoology DARAKHSHAN RAIHAN MD SOHAIL AHMAD QASMI
747 241395590 202321201084 2421251070027 Zoology DARAKSHA PERWEEN MD WAKIL
748 241395591 202321201085 2421251070028 Zoology DEEPA KUMARI NIDHI KUMAR SUMAN
749 241395592 202321201086 2421251070029 Zoology DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
750 241395593 202321201087 2421251070030 Zoology DOLLY KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR
751 241395594 202321201088 2421251070031 Zoology DURGA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHAH
752 241395595 202321201089 2421251070032 Zoology GOLDI KUMARI CHHOTE SHARMA
753 241395596 202321201090 2421251070033 Zoology GUDIYA KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN
754 241395597 202321201091 2421251070034 Zoology GULAFSHA PERWEEN MD WAKIL
755 241395598 202321201092 2421251070035 Zoology GULISHTAAN JAHAN IQBALMD JAVED IQBAL
756 241395599 202321201093 2421251070036 Zoology ISHRAT PARVEEN MD SABBIR
757 241395600 202321201094 2421251070037 Zoology JUHI RANI SURESH KUMAR
758 241395601 202321201095 2421251070038 Zoology JYOTI BHARTI RANJAN PASWAN
759 241395602 202321201096 2421251070039 Zoology JYOTI KUMARI DINESH MAHTO
760 241395603 202321201097 2421251070040 Zoology JYOTI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR
761 241395604 202321201098 2421251070041 Zoology JYOTI RAJ BAL RAJ
762 241395605 202321201099 2421251070042 Zoology KAHKASHAN HAQUE JAINUL HAQUE
763 241395606 202321201102 2421251070043 Zoology KAJAL KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH
764 241395607 202321201100 2421251070044 Zoology KAJAL KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR
765 241395608 202321201101 2421251070045 Zoology KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN
766 241395609 202321201103 2421251070046 Zoology KEHKASHA PERWEEN MD WAKIL
767 241395610 202321201104 2421251070047 Zoology KOMAL KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH
768 241395611 202321201105 2421251070048 Zoology KOMAL KUMARI KAMTA PRASAD GUPTA
769 241395612 202321201106 2421251070049 Zoology KRITIKA SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
770 241395613 202321201107 2421251070050 Zoology KUMARI KRITI VIJAY MEHTA
771 241395614 202321201109 2421251070052 Zoology MADHU KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH
772 241395615 202321201111 2421251070054 Zoology MAHLIKA MAHBOOB LATE MAHBOOB ALAM
773 241395616 202321201112 2421251070055 Zoology MAMTA KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY
774 241395617 202321201113 2421251070056 Zoology MANISHA KUMARI NARESH THAKUR
775 241395619 202321201115 2421251070058 Zoology MINNI SINHA ANAND KUMAR BHASKAR
776 241395620 202321201116 2421251070059 Zoology MONI KUMARI RAMESH BHAGAT
777 241395621 202321201117 2421251070060 Zoology MUSKAN KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR
778 241395622 202321201118 2421251070061 Zoology MUSKAN PERWEEN MD ASIF
779 241395623 202321201119 2421251070062 Zoology NAWEGA FRAZI ARIF IMAM SHAHI
780 241395624 202321201121 2421251070063 Zoology NEHA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR GIRI
781 241395625 202321201120 2421251070064 Zoology NEHA KUMARI SHRINIWAS YADAV
782 241395626 202321201122 2421251070065 Zoology NISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
783 241395627 202321201124 2421251070067 Zoology PINKI KUMARI UMA SHANKAR SINGH
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784 241395628 202321201125 2421251070068 Zoology PRERNA KUMARI DEVANAND KUMAR
785 241395629 202321201126 2421251070069 Zoology PRITY KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN
786 241395630 202321201128 2421251070070 Zoology PRIYA KUMARI VINAY SAH
787 241395631 202321201127 2421251070071 Zoology PRIYA KUMARI VISHWANATH PANDIT
788 241395632 202321201129 2421251070072 Zoology PRIYA RAJ SANTOSH MANDAL
789 241395633 202321201131 2421251070073 Zoology PRIYANKA KUMARI KUMAR JAYKESHWAR PRASAD
790 241395634 202321201130 2421251070074 Zoology PRIYANKA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN
791 241395635 202321201132 2421251070075 Zoology PUSHPA KUMARI SUBHASH CHOUDHARY
792 241395636 202321201133 2421251070076 Zoology RAJ LAXMAI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
793 241395637 202321201134 2421251070077 Zoology RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR
794 241395638 202321201135 2421251070078 Zoology RANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR
795 241395639 202321201136 2421251070079 Zoology RANU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
796 241395640 202321201137 2421251070080 Zoology REHANA KHATOON SAFROJ ALAM
797 241395641 202321201138 2421251070081 Zoology RITIKA RAJ RAJAN PRASAD
798 241395642 202321201139 2421251070083 Zoology RIYA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH
799 241395643 202321201141 2421251070084 Zoology RIYA RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MEHTA
800 241395644 202321201142 2421251070085 Zoology RIYA SHARMA TAPESHWAR KUMAR
801 241395646 202321201144 2421251070087 Zoology SADAF NAAZ JAHANGIR ALAM
802 241395647 202321201145 2421251070088 Zoology SALONI BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR
803 241395648 202321201146 2421251070089 Zoology SALONI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR
804 241395649 202321201147 2421251070090 Zoology SAMAR MAHTAB MD MAHTAB ALAM
805 241395650 202321201148 2421251070091 Zoology SANIA MAZHAR MD MAZHAR IMAM
806 241395651 202321201149 2421251070092 Zoology SANJANA PRIYA UMESH CHAUDHARI
807 241395652 202321201150 2421251070093 Zoology SAPNA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR
808 241395653 202321201151 2421251070094 Zoology SHANTI KUMARI NARESH SINGH
809 241395654 202321201153 2421251070096 Zoology SHILPA KUMARI BINDESHWAR PRASAD
810 241395656 202321201156 2421251070099 Zoology SHREYA GUPTA BABLU KUMAR GUPTA
811 241395657 202321201157 2421251070100 Zoology SHREYA KUMARI SHRIKANT SINKAR
812 241395659 202321201159 2421251070102 Zoology SHRISTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
813 241395660 202321201160 2421251070103 Zoology SHRUTI KUMARI SHRIKANT SINKAR
814 241395661 202321201161 2421251070104 Zoology SHWETAL SHARMA DHRUV PRAKASH SHARMA
815 241395662 202321201162 2421251070105 Zoology SIMMI PERWEEN MD HASSAN
816 241395663 202321201163 2421251070106 Zoology SIMRAN KUMARI SUDHIR RAI
817 241395665 202321201165 2421251070108 Zoology SNEHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
818 241395666 202321201166 2421251070110 Zoology SNEHA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR THAKUR
819 241395667 202321201168 2421251070111 Zoology SNEHA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
820 241395668 202321201169 2421251070112 Zoology SONALI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR BHARTI
821 241395669 202321201170 2421251070113 Zoology SONAM KUMARI NARAD MUNI
822 241395670 202321201171 2421251070114 Zoology SONI KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR RAUT
823 241395671 202321201172 2421251070115 Zoology SUHANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR
824 241395672 202321201173 2421251070116 Zoology SUHANI KUMARI SUKHNANDAN PRASAD SINGH
825 241395674 202321201175 2421251070118 Zoology SUPRIYA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR
826 241395675 202321201176 2421251070119 Zoology SWEETY SINHA AJAY KUMAR SINHA
827 241395676 202321201178 2421251070121 Zoology TUSHA RAJ VIJAY KUMAR
828 241395677 202321201179 2421251070122 Zoology VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY
829 241395678 202321201180 2421251070123 Zoology WAJEEHA ASHRAF MD MAHJOOB ASHRAF
830 241395527 202321201013 2421251010001 Botany AASEEN JAMAL MD JAMALUDDIN ANSARI
831 241395528 202321201014 2421251010002 Botany AMRITA KUMARI VIDHYA NAND RAY
832 241395529 202321201015 2421251010003 Botany ANKITA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD
833 241395530 202321201016 2421251010004 Botany ARTI KUMARI BINDESHWAR PRASAD
834 241395531 202321201017 2421251010005 Botany AYESHA KHATOON ASGAR KAMAL
835 241395532 202321201018 2421251010006 Botany BANITA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN PANDEY
836 241395533 202321201019 2421251010007 Botany DIMPLE KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
837 241395534 202321201020 2421251010008 Botany GUNJA KUMARI ANIL SINGH
838 241395535 202321201021 2421251010009 Botany KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN
839 241395536 202321201022 2421251010010 Botany KAVITA KUMARI RAJNANDAN SINGH YADAV
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840 241395537 202321201024 2421251010012 Botany NAJIYA SHAHNAJ MD JAMIL AHMAD
841 241395538 202321201025 2421251010013 Botany RASHMI BHARTI BIRENDRA KUMAR
842 241395539 202321201026 2421251010014 Botany SNEHA KUMARI VARMA SANTOSH KUMAR
843 241395540 202321201027 2421251010015 Botany SUMAIYA TAUQUIR MD TAUQUIR AHMAD
844 241395541 202321201028 2421251010016 Botany SURUCHI KUMARI SIPAHI SINGH
845 241395542 202321201029 2421251010017 Botany TRIPTYANGU MANJARI ASHOK KUMAR
846 241395551 202321201039 2421251040001 Mathematics ANANYA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR
847 241395552 202321201040 2421251040002 Mathematics BUSHRA PARWEEN MD MOIZ
848 241395553 202321201041 2421251040003 Mathematics GAYTRI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR RAI
849 241395554 202321201042 2421251040004 Mathematics LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJNATH SAW
850 241395555 202321201043 2421251040005 Mathematics NISHA KUMARI SHASHI KANT YADAV
851 241395556 202321201044 2421251040006 Mathematics NISHA KUMARI TARA SINGH
852 241395557 202321201045 2421251040007 Mathematics PUMMY KUMARI DILIP KUMAR
853 241395558 202321201046 2421251040008 Mathematics RUBI KUMARI SHRAWAN P CHOUDHARY
854 241395559 202321201047 2421251040009 Mathematics SANA FATIMA NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI
855 241395560 202321201048 2421251040010 Mathematics SANDHYA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH KUMAR
856 241395561 202321201049 2421251040011 Mathematics SEJAL KUMARI SHASHI SHARMA
857 241395562 202321201050 2421251040012 Mathematics SHIKHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
858 241395563 202321201051 2421251040013 Mathematics SUHANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
859 241395564 202321201052 2421251040014 Mathematics SUPRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
860 241395680 202321200118 2421241070001 English AANCHAL SINHA AJAY KUMAR SINHA
861 241395681 202321200120 2421241070003 English ANANYA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR YADAV
862 241395682 202321200121 2421241070004 English ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY
863 241395683 202321200122 2421241070005 English ANJALI SINGH KAMAKHYA NARAYAN SINGH
864 241395684 202321200123 2421241070006 English ANKITA ARYAN DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH
865 241395685 202321200124 2421241070007 English ARCHANA KUMARI KUMAR ARUN SINGH
866 241395686 202321200126 2421241070009 English DIVYA RANI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH
867 241395687 202321200127 2421241070010 English FARHEEN TABASSUM MD SULEMAN ANSARI
868 241395688 202321200128 2421241070011 English HANSIKA THAKUR NARESH THAKUR
869 241395689 202321200129 2421241070012 English INSHA MERAZ MD MERAZ UDDIN
870 241395690 202321200130 2421241070013 English IRSHANA PERWEEN MD IRFAN AHMAD
871 241395691 202321200131 2421241070014 English ISHU RAJ MAHANAND SINGH
872 241395692 202321200132 2421241070015 English KAJAL KUMARI SIYA SHARAN SINGH
873 241395693 202321200133 2421241070016 English KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIRENDRA PRASAD SONI
874 241395694 202321200134 2421241070017 English KRITI PRIYA NIRAJ KUMAR AMBASTA
875 241395695 202321200135 2421241070018 English MAUSAM KUMARI CHAM CHAM KUMAR
876 241395696 202321200136 2421241070019 English MUSKAN KUMARI KAMLESH CHOUDHARY
877 241395698 202321200138 2421241070021 English NEELAM KUMARI NILESH KUMAR
878 241395699 202321200141 2421241070022 English NIDHI KUMARI MEGHNATH ROY
879 241395700 202321200140 2421241070023 English NIDHI KUMARI YOUGAL KISHOR SINGH
880 241395701 202321200139 2421241070024 English NIDHI KUMARI LALAN YADAV
881 241395702 202321200142 2421241070025 English NISHA KUMARI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARY
882 241395703 202321200143 2421241070026 English NITU KUMARI YOUGAL KISHOR SINGH
883 241395704 202321200144 2421241070027 English POONAM KUMARI KARU YADAV
884 241395705 202321200145 2421241070028 English PRITY KUMARI RAJ KISHORE PRASAD
885 241395706 202321200146 2421241070029 English PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL RAY
886 241395707 202321200147 2421241070030 English PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY GOSWAMI
887 241395708 202321200148 2421241070031 English RITIKA RANJEET KUMAR
888 241395709 202321200149 2421241070032 English SADHNA VINAY SINGH
889 241395710 202321200150 2421241070033 English SALONI SINGH RAJ KISHOR
890 241395711 202321200151 2421241070034 English SANJU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
891 241395712 202321200152 2421241070035 English SHEETAL KUMARI LATE RANJEET YADAV
892 241395713 202321200153 2421241070036 English SUPRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
893 241395714 202321200154 2421241070037 English SUSHMA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD
894 241395715 202321200155 2421241070038 English TANJILA PERWEEN MD JAHANGIR KHAN
895 241395716 202321200156 2421241070039 English TANUJA PATHAK ANUJ PATHAK
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896 241395717 202321200157 2421241070040 English VARSHA RAI MANOJ KUMAR
897 241395718 202321200158 2421241070041 English VINITA KUMARI HARE KRISHNA YADAV
898 241395719 202321200159 2421241070042 English ZUFISHAN NIGAR MD SAFI ALAM
899 241395720 202321200160 2421241090001 Hindi AFSHA PARVEEN SADRUDDIN
900 241395721 202321200161 2421241090002 Hindi ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESHWAR SINGH
901 241395722 202321200162 2421241090003 Hindi ANISHA KUMARI KAUSHLENDARA RAUTT
902 241395723 202321200165 2421241090004 Hindi ANJALI KUMARI VIDHAN KUMAR YADAV
903 241395724 202321200164 2421241090005 Hindi ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY
904 241395725 202321200163 2421241090006 Hindi ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
905 241395727 202321200168 2421241090008 Hindi ANJU KUMARI SARVESH RAJAK
906 241395728 202321200167 2421241090009 Hindi ANJU KUMARI SANJEET PRASAD
907 241395729 202321200171 2421241090010 Hindi ANSHU KUMARI YUGESHWAR PRASAD
908 241395730 202321200169 2421241090011 Hindi ANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
909 241395731 202321200170 2421241090012 Hindi ANSHU KUMARI SATENDRA THAKUR
910 241395732 202321200172 2421241090013 Hindi ANU PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR
911 241395733 202321200173 2421241090014 Hindi ANUPA BHARTI SURENDRA VISHWAKARMA
912 241395735 202321200175 2421241090016 Hindi CHANDA KUMARI KANCHAN PANDIT
913 241395736 202321200177 2421241090017 Hindi CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY RAY
914 241395737 202321200176 2421241090018 Hindi CHANDANI KUMARI RANDHIR THAKUR
915 241395738 202321200178 2421241090019 Hindi CHANDNI KUMARI RANDHIR RAY
916 241395740 202321200180 2421241090021 Hindi JAGRITI KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR
917 241395741 202321200181 2421241090022 Hindi JANSHI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR
918 241395742 202321200182 2421241090023 Hindi JULI KUMARI SURESH THAKUR
919 241395743 202321200183 2421241090024 Hindi JYOTI KUMARI ANUJ RAY
920 241395744 202321200190 2421241090025 Hindi KAJAL KUMARI RAJU PRASAD
921 241395745 202321200187 2421241090026 Hindi KAJAL KUMARI AWDHESH PRASAD
922 241395746 202321200188 2421241090027 Hindi KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA
923 241395747 202321200189 2421241090028 Hindi KAJAL KUMARI DINESH SINGH
924 241395748 202321200186 2421241090029 Hindi KAJAL KUMARI SURESH SINGH
925 241395749 202321200185 2421241090031 Hindi KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA RAY
926 241395750 202321200192 2421241090032 Hindi KHUSHBOO KUMARI AKHILESH PARVAT
927 241395751 202321200191 2421241090033 Hindi KHUSHBOO KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR
928 241395753 202321200194 2421241090036 Hindi KHUSHI KUMARI KANHAI SINGH
929 241395754 202321200196 2421241090037 Hindi KUMKUM KUMARI LALAN RAY
930 241395755 202321200198 2421241090039 Hindi MADHU KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAY
931 241395756 202321200199 2421241090040 Hindi MADHU KUMARI MAHANTH SHARMA
932 241395757 202321200201 2421241090041 Hindi MADHURI KUMARI RAJESHWAR SINGH
933 241395758 202321200200 2421241090042 Hindi MADHURI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN
934 241395760 202321200205 2421241090045 Hindi MANISHA KUMARI UMESHPRASAD
935 241395761 202321200206 2421241090047 Hindi MANJU KUMARI BUDHAN RAY
936 241395763 202321200208 2421241090049 Hindi NANDNI KUMARI SAMESH SHARMA
937 241395764 202321200211 2421241090052 Hindi NIBHA KUMARI DEVANAND DAS
938 241395765 202321200212 2421241090053 Hindi NIDHI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD
939 241395766 202321200213 2421241090054 Hindi NIRU KUMARI INDRADEV CHAUDHARY
940 241395767 202321200214 2421241090055 Hindi NISHA KUMARI RAJ KAMAL SAW
941 241395768 202321200215 2421241090056 Hindi NISHA KUMARI RANVEER KUMAR
942 241395770 202321200217 2421241090058 Hindi NITU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
943 241395771 202321200218 2421241090059 Hindi POONAM KUMARI MANOJ RAM
944 241395772 202321200219 2421241090060 Hindi PRITI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH
945 241395773 202321200220 2421241090061 Hindi PRIYA KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR BRAJESH
946 241395774 202321200221 2421241090062 Hindi PRIYA KUMARI LATE RAJU PRASAD
947 241395775 202321200222 2421241090063 Hindi PRIYANKA KUMARI KAMLESH SAW
948 241395776 202321200223 2421241090064 Hindi PUJA KUMARI KRISHNA PASWAN
949 241395777 202321200224 2421241090065 Hindi RADHA KUMARI SUNIL SHRIWASTAV
950 241395778 202321200225 2421241090066 Hindi RAKHI KUMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY
951 241395779 202321200226 2421241090067 Hindi RAVINA KUMARI VIDYA SHARMA
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952 241395780 202321200227 2421241090068 Hindi REKHA KUMARI RANJEET RAY
953 241395782 202321200229 2421241090070 Hindi RESHMA PARWEEN MD SHABIR
954 241395783 202321200230 2421241090071 Hindi RESHMI KUMARI CHHOTAN CHAUDHARY
955 241395784 202321200231 2421241090072 Hindi RINKI KUMARI RAJESHWAR RAY
956 241395785 202321200232 2421241090073 Hindi RINNI KUMARI YOGENDRA SINGH
957 241395786 202321200233 2421241090074 Hindi RISHU KUMARI MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR
958 241395787 202321200234 2421241090075 Hindi ROBHA KUMARI DIPTY RAY
959 241395788 202321200235 2421241090076 Hindi RUCHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR
960 241395789 202321200236 2421241090077 Hindi SABREEN PARVEEN MD KAYOUM ANSARI
961 241395790 202321200237 2421241090078 Hindi SAGUFTA PARVEEN MD MUSTAK
962 241395791 202321200238 2421241090079 Hindi SAHIN PRAVIN MD FIROJ
963 241395792 202321200239 2421241090080 Hindi SALINA PRAWEEN KAISAR RAJA
964 241395793 202321200240 2421241090081 Hindi SAVLI SALONI KUMARI RAM LAKHAN PRASAD YADAV
965 241395794 202321200242 2421241090083 Hindi SHIKHA KUMARI SUDHIR SINGH
966 241395795 202321200244 2421241090084 Hindi SHIVANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
967 241395796 202321200245 2421241090086 Hindi SHIWANI KUMARI DINANATH CHAUDHARY
968 241395797 202321200246 2421241090087 Hindi SIMA KUMARI RAJAN RAY
969 241395798 202321200247 2421241090088 Hindi SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR
970 241395799 202321200248 2421241090089 Hindi SIVANI KUMARI BHUSHAN PANDIT
971 241395800 202321200249 2421241090090 Hindi SONAM KUMARI ANAND KUMAR
972 241395801 202321200250 2421241090091 Hindi SUNITI KUMARI PARMANAND PRASAD
973 241395802 202321200251 2421241090092 Hindi SURUCHI KUMARI RAMJATAN PASWAN
974 241395803 202321200252 2421241090093 Hindi SUSHMA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR
975 241395804 202321200253 2421241090094 Hindi SWETA KUMARI BAIDYANATH THAKUR
976 241395805 202321200254 2421241090095 Hindi TANNU KUMARI ANIL PANDIT
977 241395806 202321200255 2421241090096 Hindi UJALA KUMARI RANJEET SAW
978 241395807 202321200256 2421241090097 Hindi VAISHNAVI KUMARI ANIL SINGH
979 241395808 202321200602 2421241190001 Philosophy AARTI KUMARI RAM SHARAN RAY
980 241395809 202321200601 2421241190002 Philosophy AARTI KUMARI RAVI PRASAD
981 241395810 202321200603 2421241190003 Philosophy AFREEN MD FAIYAZ
982 241395811 202321200604 2421241190004 Philosophy ALKA KUMARI MITHLESH RAY
983 241395813 202321200605 2421241190006 Philosophy ANJALI KUMARI AMARJEET RAY
984 241395814 202321200607 2421241190007 Philosophy ANJANI KUMARI SHARWAN MANJHI
985 241395815 202321200608 2421241190008 Philosophy ANJU KUMARI JETHAN MISTRI
986 241395816 202321200609 2421241190009 Philosophy ANNU KUMARI ARUN RAY
987 241395817 202321200610 2421241190010 Philosophy CHANDANI KUMARI HARIVANSH RAY
988 241395818 202321200611 2421241190011 Philosophy CHANDNI PERVEEN MD MAQSOOD ALAM
989 241395819 202321200613 2421241190013 Philosophy JULI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR
990 241395820 202321200615 2421241190015 Philosophy KHUSHBOO KUMARI JAYNATH RAY
991 241395821 202321200616 2421241190016 Philosophy KOMAL KUMARI KARAN SINGH
992 241395822 202321200618 2421241190018 Philosophy KUSUM KUMARI VISHWANATH SAW
993 241395823 202321200620 2421241190020 Philosophy MADHURI KUMARI VAKIL DAS
994 241395824 202321200621 2421241190021 Philosophy MISHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR
995 241395825 202321200622 2421241190022 Philosophy MUSKAN KUMARI KRISHNA SHARMA
996 241395826 202321200623 2421241190023 Philosophy MUSKAN PERWEEN MD MUMTAJ ALAM
997 241395827 202321200624 2421241190024 Philosophy NAZREEN PARVEEN MD FAIYAZ
998 241395828 202321200625 2421241190025 Philosophy NEHA KUMARI CHHATU RAY
999 241395829 202321200626 2421241190026 Philosophy NISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR

1000 241395830 202321200627 2421241190027 Philosophy NISHA KUMARI NARESH PRASAD
1001 241395832 202321200628 2421241190029 Philosophy NISHU KUMARI RAMJI PRASAD
1002 241395833 202321200630 2421241190030 Philosophy PREETI KUMARI JODHAN SAW
1003 241395834 202321200631 2421241190031 Philosophy PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR PRASAD
1004 241395835 202321200632 2421241190032 Philosophy RIYA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR
1005 241395836 202321200633 2421241190033 Philosophy RUPA KUMARI RAM SEWAKA RAM
1006 241395837 202321200635 2421241190034 Philosophy SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
1007 241395838 202321200634 2421241190035 Philosophy SALONI KUMARI RADHE SHYAM SAW
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1008 241395839 202321200636 2421241190036 Philosophy SANGITA KUMARI BHANNU RAY
1009 241395840 202321200638 2421241190037 Philosophy SAPNA KUMARI BACHCHAN PASWAN
1010 241395841 202321200637 2421241190038 Philosophy SAPNA KUMARI CHAITU CHAUDHARI
1011 241395842 202321200639 2421241190039 Philosophy SHAHANI PARVEEN JAKIR HUSAIN
1012 241395843 202321200640 2421241190040 Philosophy SHAILA PERWEEN MD NASIR
1013 241395844 202321200641 2421241190041 Philosophy SHALU KUMARI PINTU KUMAR
1014 241395845 202321200642 2421241190042 Philosophy SHANTI KUMARI KARAN SINGH
1015 241395846 202321200643 2421241190043 Philosophy SHITAL KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR TATVA
1016 241395847 202321200645 2421241190044 Philosophy SHIVANI KUMARI RAMJI SAH
1017 241395848 202321200647 2421241190047 Philosophy SHRUTI KUMARI PINTU RAI
1018 241395849 202321200648 2421241190048 Philosophy SHUFI PRAVEEN MD ROSHATAM
1019 241395850 202321200649 2421241190049 Philosophy SIMA KUMARI PAWAN SINGH
1020 241395852 202321200651 2421241190051 Philosophy SOBHA KUMARI VINOD RAY
1021 241395853 202321200652 2421241190052 Philosophy SONAL KUMARI SARVESH RAJAK
1022 241395854 202321200654 2421241190054 Philosophy SUNAINA KUMARI BIRJESH SAW
1023 241395855 202321200655 2421241190055 Philosophy SWATI KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH
1024 241395856 202321200656 2421241190056 Philosophy TABUSHUM PRAVEEN MD JAKIR ANSARI
1025 241395857 202321200657 2421241190057 Philosophy TANNU KUMARI RAJA PARSAD
1026 241395858 202321200658 2421241190058 Philosophy UMA KUMARI VIJAY RAY
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